
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

StC

82

40

47

411

185

808

511

46

112

252

126

36

512

325

446

183

666

147

107

84

796

237

225

108

369

27

280

8

221

52

2

94

174

212

Příjmenní

KOČÍŘ

JELÍNEK

ZACH

BURDA

BUCEK

ULDRICH

FABIÁN

NÁŘEZ

LAMBERT

ŠLEMENDA

PETEŘÍK

ENDALOVÁ

FRÍDEL

ŠNAJDR

SOBOTA

MOŠNA

DUBEN

HODAČ

ZACH

WOLF

KRÁL

ŠVÁB

ŠTRÝGL

HOLOTA

JÍNĚ

BRYCHTA

KYSELA

BRYCHTOVÁ

WURMOVÁ

VLASÁK

HORÁČEK

HAVELKA

PROKOP

JOŠT

Jméno

ŠTĚPÁN

PETR

PETR

MARTIN

JIŘÍ

JAKUB

ROMAN

EVŽEN

JAN

DAVID

PETR

KRISTÝNA

ADAM

PAVEL

ONDŘEJ

LUKÁŠ

JOSEF

JOSEF

MIROSLAV

TOMÁŠ

DAVID

RENÉ

VÁCLAV

JAKUB

JAN

HYNEK

TOMÁŠ

LENKA

LÍDA

VÁCLAV

JOSEF

MARTIN

PETR

BOHUSLAV

Hometown

A

B1

B1

B2

B1

B1

B1

A

B1

B2

A

C

B2

B1

B1

B1

B1

B2

C

B2

B2

B2

C

B2

C

B2

C

B2

B2

B1

C

C

B2

B1

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SBK

SBK

NBK2

SBK

SSP

SBK

SBK

Moto

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA 1000

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR/SUZUKI GSXR 100

DUCATI 1098

HONDA CBR 900

KAWASAKI ZX10R

KTM RC8R

KTM RC8R

SUZUKI GSXR 750

HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA R1

HONDA 954

DUCATI 1098

DUCATI 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

APRILIA RSV 1000R

YAMAHA R1

BMW S1000RR

HONDA CBR 900

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX6

YAMAHA R1

DUCATI 996

DUCATI SF 1098S

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 1000RR

HONDA CBR 1000RR

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

3

Celk.čas

11:21.540

11:23.707

11:23.813

11:36.882

11:37.022

11:41.118

11:47.085

11:47.096

11:48.174

11:52.100

11:55.257

11:57.106

11:58.452

12:00.976

12:09.016

12:09.548

12:20.241

12:24.086

12:37.333

12:38.889

12:39.211

12:39.489

12:57.971

13:02.460

13:03.163

13:12.087

13:29.948

13:32.426

13:32.611

10:18.960

11:23.220

11:30.003

6:24.801

Dif

2.167

2.273

15.342

15.482

19.578

25.545

25.556

26.634

30.560

33.717

35.566

36.912

39.436

47.476

48.008

58.701

1:02.546

1:15.793

1:17.349

1:17.671

1:17.949

1:36.431

1:40.920

1:41.623

1:50.547

2:08.408

2:10.886

2:11.071

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

3 Kol

N.čas

1:51.243

1:51.615

1:51.583

1:52.769

1:53.316

1:54.862

1:53.837

1:51.892

1:54.880

1:50.944

1:54.994

1:54.110

1:55.349

1:56.243

1:56.619

1:54.187

1:59.863

2:00.449

2:01.197

2:01.099

1:57.614

2:00.949

2:02.530

2:05.863

2:07.754

2:06.059

2:09.465

2:11.503

2:10.849

1:54.976

2:11.516

2:14.299

1:59.069

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

2.167

Prům.rychlost

133,110

N.čas kola

1:50.944

Km/h

136,285

Nejlepší kolo

252 - DAVID ŠLEMENDA
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1PETR JELÍNEK (40)

2ŠTĚPÁN KOČÍŘ (82)

3JAKUB ULDRICH (808)

4PETR ZACH (47)

5JAN LAMBERT (112)

6JIŘÍ BUCEK (185)

7MARTIN BURDA (411)

8PETR PROKOP (174)

9ROMAN FABIÁN (511)

10ADAM FRÍDEL (512)

11KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ (36)

12PAVEL ŠNAJDR (325)

13PETR PETEŘÍK (126)

14JOSEF HODAČ (147)

15EVŽEN NÁŘEZ (46)

16JOSEF DUBEN (666)

17ONDŘEJ SOBOTA (446)

18JAN JÍNĚ (369)

19TOMÁŠ WOLF (84)

20VÁCLAV VLASÁK (52)

21RENÉ ŠVÁB (237)

22DAVID ŠLEMENDA (252)

23VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL (225)

24MIROSLAV ZACH (107)

25DAVID KRÁL (796)

26LUKÁŠ MOŠNA (183)

27JAKUB HOLOTA (108)

28LENKA BRYCHTOVÁ (8)

29MARTIN HAVELKA (94)

30HYNEK BRYCHTA (27)

31LÍDA WURMOVÁ (221)

32JOSEF HORÁČEK (2)

33TOMÁŠ KYSELA (280)

34-

1

40

82

808

47

112

185

411

174

511

512

36

325

126

147

46

666

446

369

84

52

237

252

225

107

796

183

108

8

94

27

221

2

280

2

40

82

47

808

112

185

411

511

174

512

36

325

126

46

52

666

252

147

446

183

107

84

369

237

796

225

108

27

8

94

221

2

280

3

40

82

47

808

112

185

411

511

512

36

46

126

325

252

52

666

446

147

183

174

107

84

237

369

796

225

108

27

8

221

2

280

94

4

40

82

47

808

185

411

112

511

46

512

36

252

126

52

325

446

666

183

147

107

84

237

796

369

225

108

27

8

221

280

2

94

5

82

40

47

808

185

411

511

112

46

126

252

36

512

325

446

183

52

666

147

107

84

237

796

369

225

108

27

280

221

8

2

94

6

82

40

47

411

185

808

511

46

112

252

126

36

512

325

446

183

666

147

107

84

796

237

225

108

369

27

280

8

221

Tabulka průjezdů
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Kolo

1

2

3

4

5

6

(252) DAVID ŠLEMENDA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(126) PETR PETEŘÍK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(36) KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ

1

2

3

4

5

6

(512) ADAM FRÍDEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

(325) PAVEL ŠNAJDR

1

2

3

4

5

6

(446) ONDŘEJ SOBOTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(183) LUKÁŠ MOŠNA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(666) JOSEF DUBEN

1

2

Čas kola

1:54.880

1:56.673

1:58.484

1:56.953

1:57.036

1:56.826

1:53.703

1:53.567

1:56.524

1:50.944

1:56.617

1:57.284

1:56.971

1:55.621

1:54.994

1:58.232

1:58.002

1:58.668

1:58.451

1:54.110

1:58.212

1:58.024

1:58.797

1:58.562

1:55.349

1:58.039

2:00.740

1:56.693

1:57.235

1:56.243

2:01.142

1:58.544

1:57.442

1:56.948

1:56.619

2:04.740

1:55.312

1:58.210

1:54.187

1:55.441

1:59.863

Dif

+1.793

+3.604

+2.073

+2.156

+5.882

+2.759

+2.623

+5.580

+1.623

+2.290

+1.977

+0.627

+4.122

+3.892

+4.558

+4.341

+2.863

+2.675

+3.448

+3.213

+1.796

+4.497

+0.450

+0.992

+4.523

+1.925

+0.823

+0.329

+10.553

+1.125

+4.023

+1.254

Denní čas

17:11:10.339

17:13:05.219

17:15:01.892

17:17:00.376

17:18:57.329

17:20:54.365

17:11:26.727

17:13:23.553

17:15:17.256

17:17:10.823

17:19:07.347

17:20:58.291

17:11:19.961

17:13:16.578

17:15:13.862

17:17:10.833

17:19:06.454

17:21:01.448

17:11:15.834

17:13:14.066

17:15:12.068

17:17:10.736

17:19:09.187

17:21:03.297

17:11:15.699

17:13:13.911

17:15:11.935

17:17:10.732

17:19:09.294

17:21:04.643

17:11:18.217

17:13:16.256

17:15:16.996

17:17:13.689

17:19:10.924

17:21:07.167

17:11:24.512

17:13:25.654

17:15:24.198

17:17:21.640

17:19:18.588

17:21:15.207

17:11:27.849

17:13:32.589

17:15:27.901

17:17:26.111

17:19:20.298

17:21:15.739

17:11:23.614

17:13:23.477

Kolo

3

4

5

6

(147) JOSEF HODAČ

1

2

3

4

5

6

(107) MIROSLAV ZACH

1

2

3

4

5

6

(84) TOMÁŠ WOLF

1

2

3

4

5

6

(796) DAVID KRÁL

1

2

3

4

5

6

(237) RENÉ ŠVÁB

1

2

3

4

5

6

(225) VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL

1

2

3

4

5

6

(108) JAKUB HOLOTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(369) JAN JÍNĚ

1

2

3

4

Čas kola

2:00.649

2:01.899

2:00.158

2:00.249

2:02.452

2:02.228

2:00.871

2:00.449

2:01.183

2:06.415

2:02.745

2:03.495

2:02.017

2:01.197

2:10.065

2:05.384

2:01.099

2:01.099

2:02.119

2:08.622

2:08.574

2:04.852

1:57.614

1:58.054

2:09.989

2:06.560

2:01.329

2:00.949

2:01.042

2:10.188

2:08.510

2:08.101

2:08.069

2:02.530

2:10.869

2:08.887

2:06.610

2:06.730

2:05.863

2:10.333

2:08.972

2:08.900

Dif

+0.786

+2.036

+0.295

+0.386

+2.003

+1.779

+0.422

+0.734

+5.218

+1.548

+2.298

+0.820

+8.966

+4.285

+1.020

+11.008

+10.960

+7.238

+0.440

+9.040

+5.611

+0.380

+0.093

+7.658

+5.980

+5.571

+5.539

+5.006

+3.024

+0.747

+0.867

+2.579

+1.218

+1.146

Denní čas

17:15:24.126

17:17:26.025

17:19:26.183

17:21:26.432

17:11:23.094

17:13:25.546

17:15:27.774

17:17:28.645

17:19:29.094

17:21:30.277

17:11:27.655

17:13:34.070

17:15:36.815

17:17:40.310

17:19:42.327

17:21:43.524

17:11:25.314

17:13:35.379

17:15:40.763

17:17:41.862

17:19:42.961

17:21:45.080

17:11:27.686

17:13:36.308

17:15:44.882

17:17:49.734

17:19:47.348

17:21:45.402

17:11:25.811

17:13:35.800

17:15:42.360

17:17:43.689

17:19:44.638

17:21:45.680

17:11:26.764

17:13:36.952

17:15:45.462

17:17:53.563

17:20:01.632

17:22:04.162

17:11:29.692

17:13:40.561

17:15:49.448

17:17:56.058

17:20:02.788

17:22:08.651

17:11:25.195

17:13:35.528

17:15:44.500

17:17:53.400

Kolo

(82) ŠTĚPÁN KOČÍŘ

1

2

3

4

5

6

(40) PETR JELÍNEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(47) PETR ZACH

1

2

3

4

5

6

(411) MARTIN BURDA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(185) JIŘÍ BUCEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(808) JAKUB ULDRICH

1

2

3

4

5

6

(511) ROMAN FABIÁN

1

2

3

4

5

6

(46) EVŽEN NÁŘEZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

(112) JAN LAMBERT

Čas kola

1:53.315

1:53.092

1:52.455

1:51.243

1:51.825

1:53.723

1:53.223

1:52.677

1:51.615

1:53.759

1:53.727

1:52.645

1:51.583

1:52.195

1:52.251

1:53.864

1:55.620

1:53.698

1:53.956

1:52.769

1:55.705

1:55.487

1:53.683

1:54.028

1:53.316

1:54.862

1:55.320

1:55.718

1:56.630

1:57.523

1:57.554

1:56.183

1:53.837

1:53.845

1:56.889

1:54.017

1:56.549

1:54.091

1:51.892

1:53.448

Dif

+2.072

+1.849

+1.212

+0.582

+2.108

+1.608

+1.062

+2.144

+2.144

+1.062

+0.612

+0.668

+1.095

+2.851

+0.929

+1.187

+2.389

+2.171

+0.367

+0.712

+0.458

+0.856

+1.768

+2.661

+3.717

+2.346

+0.008

+3.052

+2.125

+4.657

+2.199

+1.556

Denní čas

17:11:05.801

17:12:59.116

17:14:52.208

17:16:44.663

17:18:35.906

17:20:27.731

17:11:04.901

17:12:58.624

17:14:51.847

17:16:44.524

17:18:36.139

17:20:29.898

17:11:07.603

17:13:01.330

17:14:53.975

17:16:45.558

17:18:37.753

17:20:30.004

17:11:13.166

17:13:07.030

17:15:02.650

17:16:56.348

17:18:50.304

17:20:43.073

17:11:10.994

17:13:06.699

17:15:02.186

17:16:55.869

17:18:49.897

17:20:43.213

17:11:07.256

17:13:02.118

17:14:57.438

17:16:53.156

17:18:49.786

17:20:47.309

17:11:14.968

17:13:12.522

17:15:08.705

17:17:02.542

17:18:56.387

17:20:53.276

17:11:23.290

17:13:17.307

17:15:13.856

17:17:07.947

17:18:59.839

17:20:53.287
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

5

6

(27) HYNEK BRYCHTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(280) TOMÁŠ KYSELA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(8) LENKA BRYCHTOVÁ

1

2

3

4

5

6

(221) LÍDA WURMOVÁ

1

2

3

4

5

6

(52) VÁCLAV VLASÁK

1

2

3

4

5

(2) JOSEF HORÁČEK

1

2

3

4

5

(94) MARTIN HAVELKA

1

2

3

4

5

(174) PETR PROKOP

1

2

3

Čas kola

2:08.200

2:07.754

2:14.785

2:08.137

2:07.616

2:06.059

2:07.933

2:15.142

2:13.663

2:10.475

2:09.465

2:10.287

2:17.172

2:13.590

2:13.037

2:11.655

2:11.503

2:15.231

2:13.644

2:11.165

2:10.849

2:12.120

1:56.909

1:54.976

1:55.426

2:12.108

2:15.135

2:13.992

2:12.697

2:11.516

2:17.826

2:15.874

2:14.299

2:15.035

1:59.069

2:17.711

Dif

+0.446

+8.726

+2.078

+1.557

+1.874

+5.677

+4.198

+1.010

+0.822

+5.669

+2.087

+1.534

+0.152

+4.382

+2.795

+0.316

+1.271

+1.933

+0.450

+17.132

+3.619

+2.476

+1.181

+3.527

+1.575

+0.736

+18.642

Denní čas

17:20:01.600

17:22:09.354

17:11:33.748

17:13:48.533

17:15:56.670

17:18:04.286

17:20:10.345

17:22:18.278

17:11:37.107

17:13:52.249

17:16:05.912

17:18:16.387

17:20:25.852

17:22:36.139

17:11:31.660

17:13:48.832

17:16:02.422

17:18:15.459

17:20:27.114

17:22:38.617

17:11:35.793
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Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

OPEN

Závod

Závod - start v 17:09:06

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2015 17:10
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